
Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2024

NRHA Non Pro1A

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$152.20 Samantha Zolnosky Rides Like A Porshe 1 Samantha Zolnosky70.5 0439

$104.64 Vicki Ann Sandvig CS Sailing Gun 2 Vicki Ann Sandvig69.5 0447

$68.97 Lori L Bowkett Shining Inlike Flinn 3 Lori L Bowkett69 0340

$68.97 Sabrina Fedorak Vintage Rhythm 3 Sabrina Fedorak69 0402

$42.81 Kevin Montgomery Gotta Million Bucks 5 Kevin Montgomery68.5 0125

$38.05 Kevin Montgomery Nsteadywiththemob 6 Kevin Montgomery68 0126

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 7 Gloria P. Grove67.5 0430

$0.00 Thada Ziegler Xtra Bring Em Out 7 Thada Ziegler67.5 0121

$0.00 Karly Low Dreamy Irish Chic 7 Karly Low67.5 0442

$0.00 Dave McKim Coil Up 10 Dave McKim66.5 0429

$0.00 Xan McAllister Baily Irish Whizkey 10 Xan McAllister66.5 0425

$0.00 Cindy Carlson Gunashine 12 Cindy Carlson66 0356

$0.00 Terri L. Conover-Stroud Gunna Marry Ya 12 David Stroud66 0360

$0.00 Samantha Overacker Scotch Bar Smoke 14 Samantha Overacker63.5 0432

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Not Dun Ruff N It 15 Debbie Estrin0 0401

$0.00 Steven M Sandvig TR Dream About Me 15 Steven M Sandvig0 0450

$0.00 Madison Mangini Majors Special Nite 15 Carole Mangini0 0426

$0.00 Eric Carlson Shesa Flinn 15 Eric Carlson0 0357

$0.00 Albert Campbell Silver Trashya Nic 15 Albert Campbell0 0354

$475.63 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2024

NRHA Limited Non Pro2A

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$136.96 Samantha Zolnosky Rides Like A Porshe 1 Samantha Zolnosky70.5 0439

$94.16 Sabrina Fedorak Vintage Rhythm 2 Sabrina Fedorak69 0402

$54.21 Patricia Shores Robostop 3 Patricia Shores68 0108

$54.21 Alex Berthiaume Genuine 66 3 Alex Berthiaume68 0338

$54.21 Kendall Wigen SS moneyman 3 Kendall Wigen68 0115

$11.41 Thada Ziegler Xtra Bring Em Out 6 Thada Ziegler67.5 0121

$11.41 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 6 Gloria P. Grove67.5 0430

$11.41 Kennedy Marshall Shineaholic 6 Kennedy Marshall67.5 0350

$0.00 Chris Palin Magnum Belle Starr 9 Chris Palin67 0435

$0.00 Gloria P. Grove Guiltliss 9 Gloria P. Grove67 0404

$0.00 Valerie Johnston Lil Jenny Step 11 Jimmy R. Brown66 0346

$0.00 Terri L. Conover-Stroud Gunna Marry Ya 11 David Stroud66 0360

$0.00 Cindy Carlson Gunashine 11 Cindy Carlson66 0356

$0.00 Karder L. Blow CD Smart Reminic 14 Karder L. Blow65.5 0332

$0.00 Linda McKay Stoppin The Mob 14 Linda McKay65.5 0428

$0.00 Josephine L. Beck SCS Starshine 16 Josephine L. Beck64 0330

$0.00 Linda McKay Blue Aint R Color 16 Linda McKay64 0427

$0.00 Samantha Overacker Scotch Bar Smoke 18 Samantha Overacker63.5 0432

$0.00 Christine R. Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 19 Christine R. Sinkula62 0109

$0.00 Eric Carlson Shesa Flinn 20 Eric Carlson0 0357

$0.00 Shara Boggs Last Shot of Whizkey 20 Shara Boggs0 0336

$0.00 Sarah Van Antwerp Platinum Bluez 20 Sarah Van Antwerp0 0112

$0.00 Elsie Lamb Got Me Lookin 20 Tonya Lamb DVM0 0422

$0.00 Alexis Tomanelli Made Me Magnum 20 Alexis Tomanelli0 0138

$427.99 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2024

NRHA Masters Non Pro3A

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$61.75 Vicki Ann Sandvig CS Sailing Gun 1 Vicki Ann Sandvig69.5 0447

$38.59 Cathy D. Martin Flash of Magnum 2 Cathy D. Martin68.5 0424

$38.59 Kevin Montgomery Gotta Million Bucks 2 Kevin Montgomery68.5 0125

$7.72 Patricia Shores Robostop 4 Patricia Shores68 0108

$7.72 Kevin Montgomery Nsteadywiththemob 4 Kevin Montgomery68 0126

$0.00 Thada Ziegler Xtra Bring Em Out 6 Thada Ziegler67.5 0121

$0.00 David Stroud SHR Kidd Rock 7 David Stroud67 0416

$0.00 Gloria P. Grove Guiltliss 7 Gloria P. Grove67 0404

$0.00 Terri L. Conover-Stroud Gunna Marry Ya 9 David Stroud66 0360

$0.00 Steven M Sandvig TR Dream About Me 10 Steven M Sandvig0 0450

$0.00 Mary Anne Montgomery My Shiney Gun 10 Mary Anne Montgomery0 0127

$0.00 Alexis Tomanelli Made Me Magnum 10 Alexis Tomanelli0 0138

$0.00 Nancy Johnson Cirkleoflife 10 Nancy Johnson0 0419

$154.37 Total Class Payback

NRHA Open4b

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$152.25 Travis Wigen TR Call The Dr 1 Lisa Mathis73 0120

$114.19 TJ Knutson Coded But Sugar Free 2 TJ Knutson71 0421

$76.13 Andrea Rossmeier Sumthintallnstrong 3 Kathi Neilsen67.5 0322

$38.06 Chance Overaker Cashin Platinum Chex 4 Chance Overaker64.5 0433

$0.00 Andrea Rossmeier PSU Shesa Fancee Gun 5 Sharon Delany62.5 0103

$0.00 Jimmy R. Brown Yeller Gun 6 Pam Deinhardt0 0348

$0.00 Tiffany L McAuslan Gunnabeatopdog 6 Stacy Lund0 0119

$0.00 Nicole Renick Exxes And Ohhs 6 Terri L. Conover-Stroud0 0359

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Guiltliss 6 Gloria P. Grove0 0404

$0.00 Nicole Renick High And Mightey 6 Steven M Sandvig0 0448

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Majors Special Nite
ajors Special Nite

6 Carole Mangini0 0426

$380.63 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2024

NRHA Rookie Professional5b

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$32.06 Whitney Kennedy Chex Thischics Steps 1 Lynnette kennedy70 0140

$24.94 Deborah Brown HF Mobsta 2 Mika Wolf67 0136

$14.25 Isabella J. Hutchings Boggies Flashy Flinn 3 Debbie J. Hunter65 0412

$0.00 Chance Overaker Cashin Platinum Chex 4 Chance Overaker64.5 0433

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand Blazen Spin 5 Mikalah Marbach0 0408

$0.00 Deborah Brown Sparks N Stripes 5 Sue Lynch0 0142

$71.25 Total Class Payback

WRHA Open6b

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$45.00 Adam Johnson SHR Kid Rock 1 David Stroud72 0416

$35.00 Chance Overaker Cashin Platinum Chex 2 Chance Overaker64.5 0433

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Ohickory Rey 3 Allison S. Trimble0 0134

$0.00 Tiffany L McAuslan Not Dun Ruff N It 3 Debbie Estrin0 0401

$0.00 Matt McAuslan SS Tricky Step 3 Full Circle Ranch0 0130

$0.00 Jimmy R. Brown Epic Vision 3 Valerie Johnston0 0342

$0.00 Kendall Wigen SS moneyman 3 Kendall Wigen0 0115

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Guiltliss 3 Gloria P. Grove0 0404

$80.00 Total Class Payback

Thursday, June 6, 2024 Page 4 of 28

©  Form Created by: Reinerware Reining Horse Show Management Software  © 2010Deborah Fortner www.reinerware.com 

UNOFFIC
IAL



Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2024

WRHA Ladies to Ride7c

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$115.63 Elsie Lamb Got Me Lookin 1 Tonya Lamb DVM70 0422

$83.25 Nicole Renick Ciphered Code 2 Lori Houser69 0446

$60.13 Marcie Loshbaugh Goodtime to Gettrash 3 Marcie Loshbaugh68.5 0423

$39.31 Sally Sutherland Can I Get N Amen 4 Sally Sutherland68 0111

$39.31 Nicole Renick Made Me Magnum 4 Alexis Tomanelli68 0138

$39.31 Karder L. Blow Rosezanas Whiz Kid 4 Karder L. Blow68 0334

$23.13 Andrea Rossmeier Chics Hollywood Boy 7 Kathy Abundis67.5 0102

$23.13 Dondi Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 7 Dondi Hilderbrand67.5 0411

$23.13 Valerie Johnston Lil Jenny Step 7 Jimmy R. Brown67.5 0346

$16.19 Kendall Wigen SS moneyman 10 Kendall Wigen67 0115

$0.00 Whitney Kennedy Let Er Rip Taterchip 11 Lynn Johnson66.5 0418

$0.00 Chris Palin Magnum Belle Starr 11 Chris Palin66.5 0435

$0.00 Sloan Balint My Great Escape RA 11 Sloan Balint66.5 0326

$0.00 Pam Deinhardt Yeller Gun 14 Pam Deinhardt66 0348

$0.00 Samantha Overacker Scotch Bar Smoke 15 Samantha Overacker65 0432

$0.00 Alison Bushnell ARC Sweet E Nuff 15 Isabella J. Hutchings65 0352

$0.00 Mika Wolf HF Mobsta 17 Mika Wolf64.5 0136

$0.00 Ronda M. Smith Gunna Get A Gun 17 Ronda M. Smith64.5 0110

$0.00 Makenna A. Denton Ladys Got Smarts 19 TJ Knutson64 0128

$0.00 Josephine L. Beck SCS Starshine 20 Josephine L. Beck61.5 0330

$0.00 Josephine L. Beck Mobsters ColoredAtlas 21 Josephine L. Beck60 0122

$0.00 Xan McAllister Baily Irish Whizkey 22 Xan McAllister0 0425

$0.00 Nicole Renick Exxes And Ohhs 22 Terri L. Conover-Stroud0 0359

$0.00 Nicole Renick Trumped By Diamonds 22 Steven M Sandvig0 0101

$0.00 Nicole Renick Pretty Has Cash 22 McKenna Sparrow0 0449

$0.00 Jami Balint JSN My Cousin Vinnie 22 Jami Balint0 0324

$0.00 Suzie Bauer Missin My Jersey 22 Suzie Bauer0 0328

$0.00 Melissa Wigen Starlight Escalade 22 Melissa Wigen0 0116

$0.00 Karder L. Blow CD Smart Reminic 22 Karder L. Blow0 0332

$0.00 Lisa Mathis Ruf Wallowa Whiz 22 Eric Janssen0 0415

$0.00 Nicole Renick CS Sailing Gun 22 Vicki Ann Sandvig0 0447

$0.00 Nicole Renick High And Mightey 22 Steven M Sandvig0 0448
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2024

$0.00 Christine R. Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 22 Christine R. Sinkula0 0109

$0.00 Nicole Renick TR Dream About Me 22 Steven M Sandvig0 0450

$0.00 Terri L. Conover-Stroud Gunna Marry Ya 22 David Stroud0 0360

$0.00 Kennedy Marshall Shineaholic 22 Kennedy Marshall0 0350

$0.00 Linda McKay Blue Aint R Color 37 Linda McKay0 0427

$462.50 Total Class Payback

WRHA Gentlemen to Ride8c

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$84.00 Tim Beck Whizkey Gotta Gun 1 Tim Beck68.5 0148

$57.75 Travis Wigen Gun Wrangler 2 Cyndee Hall67.5 0117

$49.88 Skylar Powell Mister Fantastic 3 Ian Sage66.5 0441

$26.25 Jimmy R. Brown Epic Vision 4 Valerie Johnston66 0342

$23.63 Skylar Powell TR Rein N Shine 5 Bobbi Lashbrook65 0445

$21.00 Ian Sage Super Natural SAR 6 Ian Sage63.5 0106

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand Ruff Remedy 7 Kathy Ponozzo62.5 0410

$0.00 Dave McKim Coil Up 8 Dave McKim0 0429

$0.00 Lars Mortenson Cirkleoflife 8 Nancy Johnson0 0419

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Sixth Cents 8 Tiffany L McAuslan0 0146

$0.00 Skylar Powell Spinnin All My Money 8 Michelle D Pease-Paulsen0 0436

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand Whizzen Jac N 7 8 Jodi Miller0 0132

$0.00 TJ Knutson Ka Gunnabealadysman 8 Amanda Knutson0 0123

$0.00 Travis Wigen Pale Face Magnum 8 Melissa S. Hainey0 0406

$0.00 Skylar Powell Genuinely Glam O 8 Maria Danieli-Krueger0 0440

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand Jacks Whizkey Girl 8 Mikalah Marbach0 0409

$0.00 Skylar Powell SS A Noble Star 8 Michelle D Pease-Paulsen0 0437

$0.00 Adam Johnson Sparkya Love Chrome 8 David Stroud0 0417

$0.00 Adam Johnson El Joker 8 Stonefly Farms0 0144

$0.00 Adam Johnson SHR Kid Rock 20 David Stroud0 0416

$0.00 Chance Overaker Cashin Platinum Chex 20 Chance Overaker0 0433

$262.50 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2024

nrha novice horse non pro level 19d

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$142.66 Shara Boggs Last Shot of Whizkey 1 Shara Boggs70.5 0336

$142.66 Kendall Wigen SS moneyman 1 Kendall Wigen70.5 0115

$97.01 Samantha Zolnosky Rides Like A Porshe 3 Samantha Zolnosky70 0439

$57.06 Thada Ziegler Xtra Bring Em Out 4 Thada Ziegler69.5 0121

$51.36 Sabrina Fedorak Vintage Rhythm 5 Sabrina Fedorak69 0402

$39.94 Chris Palin Magnum Belle Starr 6 Chris Palin68.5 0435

$39.94 Cathy D. Martin Flash of Magnum 6 Cathy D. Martin68.5 0424

$0.00 Gloria P. Grove Guiltliss 8 Gloria P. Grove68 0404

$0.00 Xan McAllister Baily Irish Whizkey 8 Xan McAllister68 0425

$0.00 Patricia Shores Robostop 8 Patricia Shores68 0108

$0.00 Karder L. Blow Rosezanas Whiz Kid 11 Karder L. Blow67.5 0334

$0.00 Sally Sutherland Can I Get N Amen 11 Sally Sutherland67.5 0111

$0.00 Alexis Tomanelli Made Me Magnum 13 Alexis Tomanelli67 0138

$0.00 Samantha Overacker Scotch Bar Smoke 14 Samantha Overacker66 0432

$0.00 Elsie Lamb Got Me Lookin 14 Tonya Lamb DVM66 0422

$0.00 Michelle D Pease-Paulsen Spinnin All My Money 16 Michelle D Pease-Paulsen65.5 0436

$0.00 Dave McKim Coil Up 17 Dave McKim64 0429

$0.00 Ian Sage Super Natural SAR 18 Ian Sage63.5 0106

$0.00 Sue Lynch Sparks N Stripes 19 Sue Lynch60.5 0142

$0.00 Linda McKay Blue Aint R Color 20 Linda McKay59.5 0427

$0.00 Christine R. Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 21 Christine R. Sinkula58.5 0109

$0.00 Karly Low Dreamy Irish Chic 22 Karly Low57 0442

$0.00 Michelle D Pease-Paulsen SS A Noble Star 23 Michelle D Pease-Paulsen0 0437

$0.00 Josephine L. Beck SCS Starshine 23 Josephine L. Beck0 0330

$0.00 Lisa Mathis Ruf Wallowa Whiz 23 Eric Janssen0 0415

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt CS Snip Out 23 Janet Hurlburt0 0414

$0.00 Ronda M. Smith Gunna Get A Gun 27 Ronda M. Smith-100 0110

$570.62 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2024

nrha novice horse non pro level 210d

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$156.00 Shara Boggs Last Shot of Whizkey 1 Shara Boggs70.5 0336

$99.94 Nancy Johnson Cirkleoflife 2 Nancy Johnson70 0419

$99.94 Samantha Zolnosky Rides Like A Porshe 2 Samantha Zolnosky70 0439

$46.31 Lori L Bowkett Shining Inlike Flinn 4 Lori L Bowkett69 0340

$46.31 Sabrina Fedorak Vintage Rhythm 4 Sabrina Fedorak69 0402

$39.00 Madison Mangini Majors Special Nite 6 Carole Mangini68.5 0426

$0.00 Gloria P. Grove Guiltliss 7 Gloria P. Grove68 0404

$0.00 Samantha Overacker Scotch Bar Smoke 8 Samantha Overacker66 0432

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 9 Gloria P. Grove65 0430

$0.00 Dave McKim Coil Up 10 Dave McKim64 0429

$0.00 Jami Balint JSN My Cousin Vinnie 10 Jami Balint64 0324

$0.00 Linda McKay Stoppin The Mob 12 Linda McKay59.5 0428

$0.00 David Stroud SHR Kidd Rock 13 David Stroud0 0416

$0.00 Sloan Balint My Great Escape RA 13 Sloan Balint0 0326

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Nsteadywiththemob 13 Kevin Montgomery0 0126

$0.00 Terri L. Conover-Stroud Gunna Marry Ya 13 David Stroud0 0360

$0.00 TJ Knutson Coded But Sugar Free 13 TJ Knutson0 0421

$0.00 Suzie Bauer Missin My Jersey 13 Suzie Bauer0 0328

$0.00 Cindy Carlson Gunashine 19 Cindy Carlson0 0356

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Gotta Million Bucks 19 Kevin Montgomery0 0125

$487.50 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2024

NRHA Novice Horse Non Pro Level 311d

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$160.59 Samantha Zolnosky Rides Like A Porshe 1 Samantha Zolnosky70 0439

$124.90 Sabrina Fedorak Vintage Rhythm 2 Sabrina Fedorak69 0402

$71.37 Gloria P. Grove Guiltliss 3 Gloria P. Grove68 0404

$0.00 Samantha Overacker Scotch Bar Smoke 4 Samantha Overacker66 0432

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 5 Gloria P. Grove65 0430

$0.00 Dave McKim Coil Up 6 Dave McKim64 0429

$0.00 Cindy Carlson Gunashine 7 Cindy Carlson0 0356

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Not Dun Ruff N It 7 Debbie Estrin0 0401

$0.00 Kennedy Marshall Shineaholic 7 Kennedy Marshall0 0350

$356.87 Total Class Payback

NRHA open derby level 412e

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
1,734.24 Travis Wigen TR Call The Dr 1 Lisa Mathis74.5 0120

1,348.85 Matt McAuslan SS Tricky Step 2 Full Circle Ranch73.5 0130

$770.77 Nicole Renick Trumped By Diamonds 3 Steven M Sandvig73 0101

$0.00 Adam Johnson Shesa Flinn 4 Eric Carlson72 0357

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Ohickory Rey 5 Allison S. Trimble71.5 0134

$0.00 Nicole Renick Exxes And Ohhs 6 Terri L. Conover-Stroud67.5 0359

$3,853.87 Total Class Payback

NRHA Open Derby Level 213e

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$957.00 Travis Wigen TR Call The Dr 1 Lisa Mathis74.5 0120

$638.00 Nicole Renick Trumped By Diamonds 2 Steven M Sandvig73 0101

$0.00 Adam Johnson El Joker 3 Stonefly Farms72 0144

$0.00 Adam Johnson Shesa Flinn 3 Eric Carlson72 0357

$0.00 Nicole Renick Exxes And Ohhs 5 Terri L. Conover-Stroud67.5 0359

$1,595.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2024

NRHA Novice Horse Open Derby14e

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$744.47 Nicole Renick Trumped By Diamonds 1 Steven M Sandvig73 0101

$454.95 Adam Johnson El Joker 2 Stonefly Farms72 0144

$454.95 Adam Johnson Shesa Flinn 2 Eric Carlson72 0357

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand Blazen Spin 4 Mikalah Marbach69 0408

$0.00 Chance Overaker Cashin Platinum Chex 5 Chance Overaker0 0433

$0.00 Travis Wigen Pale Face Magnum 5 Melissa S. Hainey0 0406

$1,654.37 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2024

NRHA Rookie Level 115f

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$63.84 Marcie Loshbaugh Goodtime to Gettrash 1 Marcie Loshbaugh69 0423

$40.90 Deziray Allen Sumthintallnstrong 2 Kathi Neilsen67.5 0322

$40.90 Maeghan Cordis Spooks The One 2 Maeghan Cordis67.5 0361

$17.95 Sarah Van Antwerp Platinum Bluez 4 Sarah Van Antwerp66.5 0112

$17.95 Kassady M. Helsen Gunners White Trash 4 Andrea Rossmeier66.5 0407

$17.95 Samantha Overacker Scotch Bar Smoke 4 Samantha Overacker66.5 0432

$0.00 Pam Deinhardt Yeller Gun 7 Pam Deinhardt66 0348

$0.00 Melissa S. Hainey Pale Face Magnum 8 Melissa S. Hainey65.5 0406

$0.00 Mika Wolf HF Mobsta 8 Mika Wolf65.5 0136

$0.00 Jami Balint JSN My Cousin Vinnie 10 Jami Balint64.5 0324

$0.00 Sue Lynch Sparks N Stripes 11 Sue Lynch64 0142

$0.00 Alison Bushnell ARC Sweet E Nuff 11 Isabella J. Hutchings64 0352

$0.00 Jodi Miller Whizzen Jac N 7 13 Jodi Miller63.5 0132

$0.00 Christine R. Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 14 Christine R. Sinkula61.5 0109

$0.00 Makenna A. Denton Ladys Got Smarts 15 TJ Knutson60 0128

$0.00 Josephine L. Beck Mobsters ColoredAtlas 16 Josephine L. Beck0 0122

$0.00 Sloan Balint My Great Escape RA 16 Sloan Balint0 0326

$0.00 Kathy Ponozzo Ruff Remedy 16 Kathy Ponozzo0 0410

$0.00 Patti Marcotte DB Treasured Possesion 16 Patti Marcotte0 0129

$0.00 Josephine L. Beck SCS Starshine 16 Josephine L. Beck0 0330

$0.00 Lila McAuslan Sixth Cents 16 Tiffany L McAuslan0 0146

$199.49 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2024

NRHA Rookie Level 216f

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$48.45 Grace Hayward UB A Stylin Diva 1 Grace Hayward69.5 0118

$33.49 Alex Berthiaume Genuine 66 2 Alex Berthiaume69 0338

$33.49 Marcie Loshbaugh Goodtime to Gettrash 2 Marcie Loshbaugh69 0423

$14.25 Michelle D Pease-Paulsen SS A Noble Star 4 Michelle D Pease-Paulsen68.5 0437

$12.83 Karder L. Blow CD Smart Reminic 5 Karder L. Blow67.5 0332

$0.00 Dondi Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 6 Dondi Hilderbrand67 0411

$0.00 Ronda M. Smith Gunna Get A Gun 7 Ronda M. Smith66.5 0110

$0.00 Samantha Overacker Scotch Bar Smoke 7 Samantha Overacker66.5 0432

$0.00 Pam Deinhardt Yeller Gun 9 Pam Deinhardt66 0348

$0.00 Albert Campbell Silver Trashya Nic 10 Albert Campbell65.5 0354

$0.00 Makenna A. Denton Ladys Got Smarts 11 TJ Knutson60 0128

$0.00 McKenna Sparrow Pretty Has Cash 12 McKenna Sparrow0 0449

$0.00 Valerie Johnston Lil Jenny Step 12 Jimmy R. Brown0 0346

$0.00 Mary Anne Montgomery My Shiney Gun 12 Mary Anne Montgomery0 0127

$0.00 Xan McAllister Baily Irish Whizkey 15 Xan McAllister0 0425

$142.51 Total Class Payback

NRHA Open Maturity Level 419

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$289.13 Adam Johnson Silver Trashya Nic 1 Albert Campbell72.5 0354

$224.88 Clay Hilderbrand Rides Like A Porsche 2 Samantha Zolnosky72 0439

$128.50 Tiffany L McAuslan Got Me Lookin 3 Tonya Lamb DVM71 0422

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 4 Gloria P. Grove69 0430

$0.00 Patricia Shores Robostop 5 Patricia Shores68.5 0108

$0.00 Brooke Zweig Missin My Jersey 6 Suzie Bauer0 0328

$642.50 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2024

NRHA Green Reiner Level 120g

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$54.40 Sarah Van Antwerp Platinum Bluez 1 Sarah Van Antwerp69 0112

$37.60 Kassady M. Helsen Gunners White Trash 2 Andrea Rossmeier68.5 0407

$37.60 Deziray Allen Sumthintallnstrong 2 Kathi Neilsen68.5 0322

$15.20 Alison Bushnell ARC Sweet E Nuff 4 Isabella J. Hutchings68 0352

$15.20 Elsie Lamb Got Me Lookin 4 Tonya Lamb DVM68 0422

$0.00 Sue Lynch Sparks N Stripes 6 Sue Lynch67.5 0142

$0.00 Maeghan Cordis Spooks The One 6 Maeghan Cordis67.5 0361

$0.00 Jami Balint JSN My Cousin Vinnie 8 Jami Balint67 0324

$0.00 Sloan Balint My Great Escape RA 8 Sloan Balint67 0326

$0.00 Linda McKay Stoppin The Mob 10 Linda McKay66.5 0428

$0.00 Melissa S. Hainey Pale Face Magnum 11 Melissa S. Hainey66 0406

$0.00 Pam Deinhardt Yeller Gun 12 Pam Deinhardt65.5 0348

$0.00 Mika Wolf HF Mobsta 13 Mika Wolf65 0136

$0.00 Linda McKay Blue Aint R Color 14 Linda McKay63 0427

$0.00 Patti Marcotte DB Treasured Possesion 15 Patti Marcotte53 0129

$0.00 Nick Phillips Jacks Whizkey Girl 16 Mikalah Marbach0 0409

$160.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Green Reiner Level 221g

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$27.00 Lila McAuslan Sixth Cents 1 Tiffany L McAuslan70.5 0146

$21.00 Alison Bushnell ARC Sweet E Nuff 2 Isabella J. Hutchings68 0352

$12.00 Melissa S. Hainey Pale Face Magnum 3 Melissa S. Hainey66 0406

$0.00 Pam Deinhardt Yeller Gun 4 Pam Deinhardt65.5 0348

$0.00 Christine R. Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 5 Christine R. Sinkula63.5 0109

$0.00 Samantha Overacker Scotch Bar Smoke 6 Samantha Overacker0 0432

$60.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2024

WRHA beginner rider22g

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$54.40 Lila McAuslan Sixth Cents 1 Tiffany L McAuslan70.5 0146

$43.20 Sarah Van Antwerp Platinum Bluez 2 Sarah Van Antwerp69 0112

$24.00 Alison Bushnell ARC Sweet E Nuff 3 Isabella J. Hutchings68 0352

$24.00 Elsie Lamb Got Me Lookin 3 Tonya Lamb DVM68 0422

$14.40 Melissa S. Hainey Pale Face Magnum 5 Melissa S. Hainey66 0406

$0.00 Pam Deinhardt Yeller Gun 6 Pam Deinhardt65.5 0348

$0.00 Mika Wolf HF Mobsta 7 Mika Wolf65 0136

$0.00 Rachel Vora My Kinda Whizkey 8 Rachel Vora63.5 0114

$0.00 Christine R. Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 8 Christine R. Sinkula63.5 0109

$0.00 Jodi Miller Whizzen Jac N 7 10 Jodi Miller62 0132

$0.00 Shelbie L. Hager Sf Red Sky At Nite 11 Shelbie L. Hager61.5 0405

$0.00 Britt Morrison Karma Electra 12 Britt Morrison59.5 0431

$0.00 Patti Marcotte DB Treasured Possesion 13 Patti Marcotte53 0129

$0.00 Xan McAllister Baily Irish Whizkey 14 Xan McAllister0 0425

$0.00 Nick Phillips Jacks Whizkey Girl 14 Mikalah Marbach0 0409

$160.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Non Pro Maturity level 424h

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$900.00 Melissa Wigen Starlight Escalade 1 Melissa Wigen71.5 70.5116

$600.00 Samantha Zolnosky Rides Like A Porshe 2 Samantha Zolnosky71.5 69439

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 3 Gloria P. Grove68.5 0430

$1,500.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2024

NRHA Non Pro Maturity Level 125h

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$471.25 Melissa Wigen Starlight Escalade 1 Melissa Wigen71.5 70.5116

$353.44 Samantha Zolnosky Rides Like A Porshe 2 Samantha Zolnosky71.5 69439

$235.63 Karder L. Blow CD Smart Reminic 3 Karder L. Blow70 0332

$58.91 Nancy Johnson Cirkleoflife 4 Nancy Johnson68.5 0419

$58.91 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 4 Gloria P. Grove68.5 0430

$0.00 Dave McKim Coil Up 6 Dave McKim66.5 0429

$0.00 Suzie Bauer Missin My Jersey 7 Suzie Bauer65.5 0328

$0.00 Patricia Shores Robostop 8 Patricia Shores0 0108

$1,178.14 Total Class Payback

NRHA Non Pro Derby Level 426i

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
1,669.80 Debbie Estrin Not Dun Ruff N It 1 Debbie Estrin73 0401

1,252.35 Vicki Ann Sandvig CS Sailing Gun 2 Vicki Ann Sandvig72.5 0447

$626.18 Kevin Montgomery Gotta Million Bucks 3 Kevin Montgomery72 0125

$626.18 Steven M Sandvig TR Dream About Me 3 Steven M Sandvig72 0450

$0.00 Kennedy Marshall Shineaholic 5 Kennedy Marshall71 0350

$0.00 TJ Knutson Coded But Sugar Free 6 TJ Knutson69.5 0421

$0.00 Lori L Bowkett Shining Inlike Flinn 7 Lori L Bowkett69 0340

$0.00 David Stroud SHR Kidd Rock 8 David Stroud68.5 0416

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Nsteadywiththemob 9 Kevin Montgomery66 0126

$4,174.51 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2024

NRHA Non Pro Derby level 127i

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$596.22 Vicki Ann Sandvig CS Sailing Gun 1 Vicki Ann Sandvig72.5 0447

$468.46 Steven M Sandvig TR Dream About Me 2 Steven M Sandvig72 0450

$255.52 Kennedy Marshall Shineaholic 3 Kennedy Marshall71 0350

$255.52 Cathy D. Martin Flash of Magnum 3 Cathy D. Martin71 0424

$255.52 Shara Boggs Last Shot of Whizkey 3 Shara Boggs71 0336

$149.06 McKenna Sparrow Pretty Has Cash 6 McKenna Sparrow69 0449

$149.06 Lori L Bowkett Shining Inlike Flinn 6 Lori L Bowkett69 0340

$0.00 Lila McAuslan Sixth Cents 8 Tiffany L McAuslan68.5 0146

$0.00 David Stroud SHR Kidd Rock 8 David Stroud68.5 0416

$0.00 Eric Carlson Shesa Flinn 8 Eric Carlson68.5 0357

$0.00 Gloria P. Grove Guiltliss 11 Gloria P. Grove68 0404

$0.00 Cindy Carlson Gunashine 12 Cindy Carlson67 0356

$0.00 Karly Low Dreamy Irish Chic 13 Karly Low0 0442

$0.00 Samantha Overacker Scotch Bar Smoke 14 Samantha Overacker0 0432

$2,129.38 Total Class Payback

NRHA Novice Horse Non Pro Derby 28i

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$641.38 Cathy D. Martin Flash of Magnum 1 Cathy D. Martin71 0424

$641.38 Shara Boggs Last Shot of Whizkey 1 Shara Boggs71 0336

$366.50 Lori L Bowkett Shining Inlike Flinn 3 Lori L Bowkett69 0340

$91.62 Lila McAuslan Sixth Cents 4 Tiffany L McAuslan68.5 0146

$91.62 Eric Carlson Shesa Flinn 4 Eric Carlson68.5 0357

$0.00 Gloria P. Grove Guiltliss 6 Gloria P. Grove68 0404

$0.00 Ronda M. Smith Gunna Get A Gun 7 Ronda M. Smith54.5 0110

$0.00 Sabrina Fedorak Vintage Rhythm 8 Sabrina Fedorak0 0402

$0.00 Samantha Overacker Scotch Bar Smoke 9 Samantha Overacker0 0432

$1,832.49 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2024

WRHA Pro/Am 29

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Gotta Million Bucks 1 Kevin Montgomery70.5 0125

$0.00 McKenna Sparrow Pretty Has Cash 2 McKenna Sparrow70 0449

$0.00 Alison Bushnell ARC Sweet E Nuff 3 Isabella J. Hutchings69.5 0352

$0.00 Albert Campbell Silver Trashya Nic 3 Albert Campbell69.5 0354

$0.00 Suzie Bauer Missin My Jersey 5 Suzie Bauer68 0328

$0.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Novice Horse Open Level 130j

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$159.80 Nicole Renick Ciphered Code 1 Lori Houser71 0446

$84.89 Matt McAuslan Guiltliss 2 Gloria P. Grove70.5 0404

$84.89 Travis Wigen Pale Face Magnum 2 Melissa S. Hainey70.5 0406

$84.89 Skylar Powell Genuinely Glam O 2 Maria Danieli-Krueger70.5 0440

$42.45 Adam Johnson El Joker 5 Stonefly Farms70 0144

$42.45 Clay Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 5 Dondi Hilderbrand70 0411

$0.00 Whitney Kennedy Chex Thischics Steps 7 Lynnette kennedy69 0140

$0.00 Tiffany L McAuslan Flash Of Magnum 7 Cathy D. Martin69 0424

$0.00 Travis Wigen Ruf Wallowa Whiz 7 Eric Janssen69 0415

$0.00 Skylar Powell TR Rein N Shine 10 Bobbi Lashbrook67.5 0445

$0.00 Josephine L. Beck SCS Starshine 11 Josephine L. Beck64 0330

$0.00 Ian Sage Super Natural SAR 12 Ian Sage60.5 0106

$0.00 Michelle D Pease-Paulsen Spinnin All My Money 13 Michelle D Pease-Paulsen57.5 0436

$0.00 Jimmy R. Brown Lil Jenny Step 14 Jimmy R. Brown0 0346

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand DB Treasured Possesion 14 Patti Marcotte0 0129

$0.00 Jimmy R. Brown Little Miss Banjo 14 Christine R. Sinkula0 0109

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt CS Snip Out 14 Janet Hurlburt0 0414

$0.00 Skylar Powell SS A Noble Star 14 Michelle D Pease-Paulsen0 0437

$0.00 Isabella J. Hutchings Boggies Flashy Flinn 14 Debbie J. Hunter0 0412

$0.00 Adam Johnson SS That Gals Legit 14 Karry Williams0 0150

$0.00 Patricia Shores Robostop 14 Patricia Shores0 0108

$499.38 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2024

NRHA Novice Horse Open level 231j

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$147.50 Jimmy R. Brown Yeller Gun 1 Pam Deinhardt69.5 0348

$110.63 Skylar Powell My Great Escape 2 Jami Balint63 0326

$0.00 Adam Johnson Sparkya Love Chrome 3 David Stroud0 0417

$0.00 Travis Wigen UB A Stylin Diva 3 Grace Hayward0 0118

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Majors Special Nite
ajors Special Nite

3 Carole Mangini0 0426

$0.00 Nicole Renick Exxes And Ohhs 3 Terri L. Conover-Stroud0 0359

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Ohickory Rey 3 Allison S. Trimble0 0134

$0.00 Andrea Rossmeier Chics Hollywood Boy 3 Kathy Abundis0 0102

$0.00 Jimmy R. Brown Baily Irish Whizkey 3 Xan McAllister0 0425

$0.00 Adam Johnson My Shiney Gun 10 Mary Anne Montgomery0 0127

$258.13 Total Class Payback

NRHA Novice Horse Open Level 332j

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$149.91 Matt McAuslan Guiltliss 1 Gloria P. Grove70.5 0404

$116.60 Andrea Rossmeier PSU Shesa Fancee Gun 2 Sharon Delany66.5 0103

$0.00 Travis Wigen Starlight Escalade 3 Melissa Wigen0 0116

$0.00 Travis Wigen Shineaholic 3 Kennedy Marshall0 0350

$0.00 Nicole Renick High And Mightey 3 Steven M Sandvig0 0448

$0.00 Tiffany L McAuslan Gunnabeatopdog 6 Stacy Lund0 0119

$0.00 Matt McAuslan SS Tricky Step 6 Full Circle Ranch0 0130

$266.50 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2024

NRHA Non Pro33k

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$149.91 Melissa Wigen Starlight Escalade 1 Melissa Wigen72.5 0116

$116.60 Vicki Ann Sandvig CS Sailing Gun 2 Vicki Ann Sandvig70.5 0447

$66.63 Dave McKim Coil Up 3 Dave McKim69.5 0429

$0.00 Samantha Zolnosky Rides Like A Porshe 4 Samantha Zolnosky69 0439

$0.00 Sabrina Fedorak Vintage Rhythm 4 Sabrina Fedorak69 0402

$0.00 Xan McAllister Baily Irish Whizkey 6 Xan McAllister66 0425

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Nsteadywiththemob 7 Kevin Montgomery63.5 0126

$333.13 Total Class Payback

NRHA Intermediate Non Pro34k

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$149.91 Vicki Ann Sandvig CS Sailing Gun 1 Vicki Ann Sandvig70.5 0447

$116.60 Dave McKim Coil Up 2 Dave McKim69.5 0429

$33.31 Sabrina Fedorak Vintage Rhythm 3 Sabrina Fedorak69 0402

$33.31 Samantha Zolnosky Rides Like A Porshe 3 Samantha Zolnosky69 0439

$0.00 Sally Sutherland Can I Get N Amen 5 Sally Sutherland68.5 0111

$0.00 Eric Carlson Shesa Flinn 6 Eric Carlson66 0357

$0.00 Cindy Carlson Gunashine 7 Cindy Carlson0 0356

$333.12 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2024

NRHA Limited Non Pro35k

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$79.80 Grace Hayward UB A Stylin Diva 1 Grace Hayward71 0118

$51.12 Samantha Zolnosky Rides Like A Porshe 2 Samantha Zolnosky69 0439

$51.12 Sabrina Fedorak Vintage Rhythm 2 Sabrina Fedorak69 0402

$23.69 Kennedy Marshall Shineaholic 4 Kennedy Marshall68.5 0350

$23.69 Alexis Tomanelli Made Me Magnum 4 Alexis Tomanelli68.5 0138

$19.95 Lisa Mathis Ruf Wallowa Whiz 6 Eric Janssen68 0415

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 7 Gloria P. Grove67.5 0430

$0.00 Gloria P. Grove Guiltliss 7 Gloria P. Grove67.5 0404

$0.00 Dondi Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 9 Dondi Hilderbrand67 0411

$0.00 Thada Ziegler Xtra Bring Em Out 9 Thada Ziegler67 0121

$0.00 Eric Carlson Shesa Flinn 11 Eric Carlson66 0357

$0.00 Valerie Johnston Lil Jenny Step 12 Jimmy R. Brown65.5 0346

$0.00 Ronda M. Smith Gunna Get A Gun 12 Ronda M. Smith65.5 0110

$0.00 Christine R. Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 14 Christine R. Sinkula64.5 0109

$0.00 Alison Bushnell ARC Sweet E Nuff 15 Isabella J. Hutchings64 0352

$0.00 Karly Low Dreamy Irish Chic 16 Karly Low0 0442

$0.00 Josephine L. Beck SCS Starshine 16 Josephine L. Beck0 0330

$0.00 Josephine L. Beck Mobsters ColoredAtlas 16 Josephine L. Beck0 0122

$0.00 Jami Balint JSN My Cousin Vinnie 19 Jami Balint0 0324

$0.00 Suzie Bauer Missin My Jersey 19 Suzie Bauer0 0328

$0.00 Cindy Carlson Gunashine 19 Cindy Carlson0 0356

$249.37 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2024

NRHA Prime Time Non Pro36k

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$61.57 Vicki Ann Sandvig CS Sailing Gun 1 Vicki Ann Sandvig70.5 0447

$61.57 Cathy D. Martin Flash of Magnum 1 Cathy D. Martin70.5 0424

$40.37 Dave McKim Coil Up 3 Dave McKim69.5 0429

$19.18 Albert Campbell Silver Trashya Nic 4 Albert Campbell68.5 0354

$19.18 Alexis Tomanelli Made Me Magnum 4 Alexis Tomanelli68.5 0138

$0.00 Mary Anne Montgomery Gotta Million Bucks 6 Kevin Montgomery68 0125

$0.00 Gloria P. Grove Guiltliss 7 Gloria P. Grove67.5 0404

$0.00 Dondi Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 8 Dondi Hilderbrand67 0411

$0.00 Thada Ziegler Xtra Bring Em Out 8 Thada Ziegler67 0121

$0.00 Eric Carlson Shesa Flinn 10 Eric Carlson66 0357

$0.00 Xan McAllister Baily Irish Whizkey 10 Xan McAllister66 0425

$0.00 Marcie Loshbaugh Goodtime to Gettrash 12 Marcie Loshbaugh65.5 0423

$0.00 Valerie Johnston Lil Jenny Step 12 Jimmy R. Brown65.5 0346

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Nsteadywiththemob 14 Kevin Montgomery63.5 0126

$0.00 Pam Deinhardt Yeller Gun 15 Pam Deinhardt0 0348

$0.00 Shelbie L. Hager Sf Red Sky At Nite 16 Shelbie L. Hager0 0405

$0.00 Cindy Carlson Gunashine 16 Cindy Carlson0 0356

$201.87 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2024

WRHA Non Pro37k

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$403.75 Grace Hayward UB A Stylin Diva 1 Grace Hayward71 0118

$320.63 Cathy D. Martin Flash of Magnum 2 Cathy D. Martin70.5 0424

$237.50 Dave McKim Coil Up 3 Dave McKim69.5 0429

$112.81 Samantha Zolnosky Rides Like A Porshe 4 Samantha Zolnosky69 0439

$112.81 Sabrina Fedorak Vintage Rhythm 4 Sabrina Fedorak69 0402

$0.00 Kennedy Marshall Shineaholic 6 Kennedy Marshall68.5 0350

$0.00 Michelle D Pease-Paulsen SS A Noble Star 6 Michelle D Pease-Paulsen68.5 0437

$0.00 Alexis Tomanelli Made Me Magnum 6 Alexis Tomanelli68.5 0138

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 9 Gloria P. Grove67.5 0430

$0.00 Gloria P. Grove Guiltliss 9 Gloria P. Grove67.5 0404

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt CS Snip Out 11 Janet Hurlburt66.5 0414

$0.00 Xan McAllister Baily Irish Whizkey 12 Xan McAllister66 0425

$0.00 Eric Carlson Shesa Flinn 12 Eric Carlson66 0357

$0.00 Valerie Johnston Lil Jenny Step 14 Jimmy R. Brown65.5 0346

$0.00 Pam Deinhardt Yeller Gun 15 Pam Deinhardt0 0348

$1,187.50 Total Class Payback

NRHA Youth 13 & Under39

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$24.00 Grace Hayward UB A Stylin Diva 1 Grace Hayward68.5 0118

$16.00 Sloan Balint My Great Escape RA 2 Sloan Balint67.5 0326

$0.00 Mika Wolf HF Mobsta 3 Mika Wolf67 0136

$0.00 Elsie Lamb Got Me Lookin 4 Tonya Lamb DVM64.5 0422

$40.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2024

NRHA Youth 14-1840

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$27.00 Alex Berthiaume Genuine 66 1 Alex Berthiaume69 0338

$21.00 Josephine L. Beck SCS Starshine 2 Josephine L. Beck68.5 0330

$12.00 Deziray Allen Sumthintallnstrong 3 Kathi Neilsen68 0322

$0.00 Lila McAuslan Sixth Cents 4 Tiffany L McAuslan67 0146

$0.00 Kassady M. Helsen Gunners White Trash 5 Andrea Rossmeier66.5 0407

$0.00 McKenna Sparrow Pretty Has Cash 6 McKenna Sparrow0 0449

$60.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Short Stirrup 41

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Aleigha Cory Tommies Rebel 1 Danielle Cory(Lovold)0 0131

$0.00 Azalea phillips Chex Thischics Steps 1 Lynnette kennedy0 0140

$0.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Open42L

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$155.25 Adam Johnson El Joker 1 Stonefly Farms70 0144

$120.75 Clay Hilderbrand Blazen Spin 2 Mikalah Marbach69 0408

$0.00 Nicole Renick TR Dream About Me 3 Steven M Sandvig0 0450

$0.00 Travis Wigen TR Call The Dr 3 Lisa Mathis0 0120

$0.00 Adam Johnson Sparkya Love Chrome 3 David Stroud0 0417

$0.00 Travis Wigen Genuine 66 3 Alex Berthiaume0 0338

$0.00 Nicole Renick Exxes And Ohhs 3 Terri L. Conover-Stroud0 0359

$0.00 Nicole Renick High And Mightey 3 Steven M Sandvig0 0448

$276.00 Total Class Payback

Thursday, June 6, 2024 Page 23 of 28

©  Form Created by: Reinerware Reining Horse Show Management Software  © 2010Deborah Fortner www.reinerware.com 

UNOFFIC
IAL



Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2024

NRHA intermediate open  43L

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$128.50 Kennedy Marshall Shineaholic 1 Kennedy Marshall70 0350

$128.50 Adam Johnson El Joker 1 Stonefly Farms70 0144

$64.25 Adam Johnson SS That Gals Legit 3 Karry Williams69.5 0150

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand Blazen Spin 4 Mikalah Marbach69 0408

$0.00 Travis Wigen Gun Wrangler 5 Cyndee Hall68 0117

$0.00 Melissa Wigen SS Moneyman 6 Kendall Wigen0 0115

$321.25 Total Class Payback

NRHA Limited Open44L

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$142.80 Clay Hilderbrand Blazen Spin 1 Mikalah Marbach69 0408

$95.20 Andrea Rossmeier PSU Shesa Fancee Gun 2 Sharon Delany66.5 0103

$0.00 Isabella J. Hutchings Missin My Jersey 3 Suzie Bauer64.5 0328

$0.00 Andrea Rossmeier Chics Hollywood Boy 4 Kathy Abundis61.5 0102

$238.00 Total Class Payback
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